
72

74

76

78

80

82

84

86

88

90

92

94

2013/14 2015/16 2017/18 2019/18 2021/22

Gymnasiebehörighet, läsår 2013/14 - 2022/23
Andel behöriga av avgångselever åk 9, kön

Hallands län

 Flickor länet

 Flickor riket

 Pojkar länet

 Pojkar riket
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